

FY - 2019


Created on : 01/09/2020 11:21:09 AM
© F ED M INE™ A ll Rights Reserved


FPDS-NG CONTRACT AWARD TRANSACTION DETAILS - HALFAKER AND ASSOCIATES,
LLC


AD D R ES S: 2900 S Q UI NC Y ST STE 410, 
AR LI NGTO N, VA 22206-2281 
USA   


CO NGR ES S I O NAL D ST.: 08


PAR ENT D UNS NUM BER:


D UNS NUM BER: 557581779


F ED M I NE I D: F994952440


P LAC E O F P ER FO R M ANC E C I TY: M ARTI NS BURG


P LAC E O F P ER FO R M ANC E Z I P : 25405-9700


P LAC E O F P ER FO R M ANC E STATE: West Virginia


P LAC E O F P ER FO R M ANC E CO NG. D I ST: 02


P LAC E O F P ER FO R M ANC E CO UNTRY: USA -


LO C ATI O N CO D E:


AGENC Y I D: 3600 - D EPARTM ENT O F
VETER ANS AF FAI RS


CO NTR AC TI NG O F F I C E AGENC Y I D: 3600 - D EPARTM ENT O F
VETER ANS AF FAI RS


CO NTR AC TI NG O F F I C E I D:  36C10B - TEC HN O LO GY
ACQ UISITIO N  C EN TER,
NJ (0010B),
23 C H R I STO P H ER WAY,
EATO NTOW N , NJ , 7724,
USA





F UND I NG R EQ UESTI NG AGENC Y:
3600 - D EPARTM ENT O F
VETER ANS AF FAI RS


F UND I NG R EQ UESTI NG O F F I C E:
36C10B - TEC HN O LO GY
ACQ UISITIO N  C EN TER,
NJ (0010B),
23 C H R I STO P H ER WAY,
EATO NTOW N , NJ , 7724,
USA


TR EAS URY AC CO UNT SYM BO L AGENC Y: 36 - Department of Veterans
Affairs


TR EAS URY AC CO UNT SYM BO L M AI N AC CO UNT: 0167 - I nforma on
Technology Systems,
Departmental  Administra on,
Veterans  Affairs


TR EAS URY AC CO UNT SYM BO L S UB AC CO UNT: 000


C YBER S EC UR I TY


P I I D:
Contract Number


36C10B18N 10020010


Subcontractors : MAVE R IS ,  LLC


AS M R E S E AR CH  LLC


N O R T H R O P G R U MMAN
S YS T E MS  CO R PO R AT IO N


I DVP I I D: VA11816D1002 


I DV AGENC Y I D : 3600


CO NTR AC T ALI AS: T4NG


M O D NUM BER: P 00003


I DV M O D NUM BER: 0


O BLI GATED AM O UNT: $ 36,759,627.84


BAS E & EX ERC I S ED O PTI O NS VALUE: $ 36,759,627.84


BAS E & ALL O PTI O NS VALUE: $ 0.00


LAST M O D I F I ED O N: 06/25/2019 at:  11:15:31 AM


C R EATED O N: 06/19/2019 at:  12:44:16 P M


S I GNED DATE: 06/25/2019


EF F EC TI VE DATE: 09/04/2019


C UR R ENT CO M P LETI O N DATE: 09/03/2020


ULTI M ATE CO M P LETI O N DATE: 10/18/2023


M ULTI -YEAR CO NTR AC T: No


TR ANSAC TI O N NUM BER: 0


LAST DATE TO  O R D ER:


M AX  O R D ER LI M I T:


O R D ER I NG P RO C ED UR E:


TYP E O F F EE FO R US E O F S ERVI C E:


F I X ED F EE VALUE:


W H O  C AN US E?:


S O LI C I TATI O N I D: VA11815R0558


S O LI C I TATI O N P RO C ED UR ES: M AFO  - Mul ple Award Fair
opportunity


OTH ER TH AN F ULL AND O P EN CO M P ETI TI O N: -


CO M M ERC I AL ACQ UI S I TI O N P RO C ED UR ES:


 Transac on Informa on 3600 - DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS


Page 1 of 2  Url: http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/downloadedfiles/DUNS_557581779-CoD_NC541512_PSCD399_1578586869_1000936.htmlCopyright FEDMINE LLC, All Rights Reserved Email:info@fedmine.us    Phone: 301.279.7575 Page 1 of 2



https://www.fedmine.us/?__hstc=115038736.bbee6abfa3c84c4e90f67034e77f34a0.1578586856431.1578586856431.1578586856431.1&__hssc=115038736.1.1578586856431&__hsfp=3600424302

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/content.php?id=48

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/Map.php?id=3251863&ad=&year=2019

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/parentdetails.php?PDUNS=

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2019&popCity=MARTINSBURG&awtable=all

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2019&POPZipCode=25405&awtable=all

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2019&stateCode=WV&awtable=all

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2019&popCoDistrict=02&awtable=all

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2019&popCountry=USA&awtable=all

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/downloadedfiles/DUNS_557581779-CoD_NC541512_PSCD399_1578586869_1000936.html#

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/officeReport.php?year=2019&officeid=36C10B&agencyid=3600

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/downloadedfiles/DUNS_557581779-CoD_NC541512_PSCD399_1578586869_1000936.html#

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=all&year=2019&fAgencyId=3600&awtable=all

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=all&year=2019&fundofficeid=36C10B&awtable=all

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/fedReports/displayContractNo.php?PIID=36C10B18N10020010&IDVPIID=VA11816D1002&agencyID=3600

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/fedReports/fedSubAwardContractDisplay.php?subDuns=079819668&prime_award_piid=36C10B18N10020010&prime_award_idvpiid=VA11816D1002

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/fedReports/fedSubAwardContractDisplay.php?subDuns=074835299&prime_award_piid=36C10B18N10020010&prime_award_idvpiid=VA11816D1002

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/fedReports/fedSubAwardContractDisplay.php?subDuns=833157261&prime_award_piid=36C10B18N10020010&prime_award_idvpiid=VA11816D1002

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/IDV_contractor_sales.php?IDV=VA11816D1002&duns=557581779

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/gwacReport.php?gwac=T4NG

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/allRfpSearchDisplay.php?solnbr=VA11815R0558&exact=1

mailto:info@fedmine.us





     


CO NTR AC T R EQ UI R EM ENT: C YBER S EC UR I TY
O P ER ATI O NS C ENTER NEX T
GENER ATI O N (C S O C-NG)
S UP P O RT EX ERC I S E O F
O PTI O NAL TAS KS 1,2 3, 4, 5,
6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, AND
O PTI O N P ER I O D 1
(I GF::OT::I GF)


P S C CO D E:
D399 - OTH ER AD P  &
TELECO M M UNI C ATI O NS
SVC S


NAI C S CO D E:
541512 - C OMPUTER S YSTEMS


D ESIGN S ERVICES


S BA NAI C S S I ZE STANDAR D: $ 27.5 mi l l ion


R ELATED CO NTAC TS:
V IEW R ELATED C ONTACTS IN
ACQUISITIONS


C R EATED BY: D EN-
EL.O P US ZYNS K I @VA.GOV


LAST M O D I F I ED BY: I R I S.FAR R ELL@VA.GOV


R EAS O N FO R M O D: G- Exercise an O p on


S ERVI C E CO NTR AC T AC T: Not Appl icable


GF E-GF P : N


M AJO R P RO GR AM CO D E:


CO NTR AC T F I NANC I NG:


TYP E O F I D C:


M ULTI P LE O R S I NGLE AWAR D I D C:


W EBS I TE UR L:


P RO GR AM AC RO NYM:


I NTER AGENC Y AUTH O R I TY: X


NATI O NAL I NTER EST AC TI O N: NO NE - NO NE


EM AI L:


S O C I O  STATUS: 8(a) P rogram Par cipant 
For P rofit O rganiza on 
Limited Liabi l i ty Corpora on 
O ther Minori ty O wned
Business  
Sel f-Cer fied Smal l
Disadvantaged Bus iness  
Service Disabled Veteran
O wned Bus iness  
Sole P roprietorship 
Veteran O wned Bus iness  
Woman O wned Bus iness  
Woman O wned Smal l
Bus iness  


CO M M ERC I AL ACQ UI S I TI O N P RO C ED UR ES:


EX TENT CO M P ETED: A - Ful l  and O pen Compe on


NO. O F O F F ERS R EC EI VED: 7


NUM BER O F AC TI O NS: 1


CO NTR AC T AC TI O N TYP E: C - Del ivery O rder


CO NTR AC T P R I C I NG TYP E: J - F ixed P rice


TYP E O F S ET-AS I D E: -


8A GR AD UATI O N DATE: 2017-02-23


EVALUATED P R EF ER ENC E: NO NE - No P reference used


R EAS O N NOT AWAR D ED TO  S B: -


S UBCO NTR AC T P LAN: B - P lan Not Required


P ER FO R M ANC E BAS ED CO NTR AC T: Y - 80% or more of the
requirement is  specified as  a
performance requirement


A-76 AC TI O N:


F UND ED BY FO R EI GN ENTI TY: Not Appl icable


LETTER CO NTR AC T:


CO ST AC CO UNTI NG C LAUS E:


CO  BUS I NES S S I ZE D ETER M I NATI O N: S - Contrac ng O fficer's
determina on that the awardee
is  a  smal l  bus iness  for this
procurement


CO NS O LI DATED CO NTR AC T:


P URC H AS E C AR D AS PAYM ENT M ETH O D: No


WALS H H EALY AC T: No


C LI NGER CO H EN AC T: Yes


DAVI S BACO N AC T: No


CO UNTRY O F O R I GI N: USA


EPA D ES I GNATED P RO D UC TS: E - Not Required


P LAC E O F M ANUFAC TUR E: C - Not Appl icable


CO NTR AC T BUND LI NG: H -


C LAI M ANT P RO GR AM CO D E: -


Copyright © 2020 F ED M I NE™  


Source:  FEDMINE analysis of Federal Procurement Data system - Next Genera on Data (FPDS-NG)


Page 2 of 2  Url: http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/downloadedfiles/DUNS_557581779-CoD_NC541512_PSCD399_1578586869_1000936.htmlCopyright FEDMINE LLC, All Rights Reserved Email:info@fedmine.us    Phone: 301.279.7575 Page 2 of 2



http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=D399

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=541512

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/agencyoffices.php?agencyId=3600&activeTab=off&naics=541512&contoff=1

mailto:DEN-EL.OPUSZYNSKI@VA.GOV

mailto:IRIS.FARRELL@VA.GOV

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2019&flag=isSBACertified8AProgramParticipant&awtable=all

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2019&flag=isForProfitOrganization&awtable=all

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2019&flag=isLimitedLiabilityCorporation&awtable=all

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2019&flag=isOtherMinorityOwned&awtable=all

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2019&flag=isSelfCertifiedSmallDisadvantagedBusiness&awtable=all

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2019&flag=isServiceRelatedDisabledVeteranOwnedBusiness&awtable=all

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2019&flag=isSolePropreitorship&awtable=all

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2019&flag=isVeteranOwned&awtable=all

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2019&flag=isWomenOwned&awtable=all

http://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2019&flag=isWomenOwnedSmallBusiness&awtable=all

mailto:info@fedmine.us




